RS4-440~460MBG-E1
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
P-Type /Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%/Max module efficiency 21.32%
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2016),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
Suitable for ground power plants
and distributed projects
Advanced module technology delivers
superior module efficiency
Excellent power generation performance
High module quality ensures long-term reliability
Ultra-hydrophilic self-cleaning coating techniques
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
RS4-440MBG-E1 RS4-445MBG-E1 RS4-450MBG-E1 RS4-455MBG-E1
440W 445W 450W 455W
0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
20.39% 20.62% 20.85% 21.08%
13.05A 13.16A 13.27A 13.36A
33.72V 33.82V 33.91V 34.06V
13.73A 13.79A 13.86A 13.93A
41.02V 41.10V 41.18V 41.33V
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/m², Cell Temperature 25°C)
327W 331W 335W 339W
10.43A 10.49A 10.55A 10.61A
31.39V 31.56V 31.73V 31.91V
11.09A 11.14A 11.19A 11.25A
38.72V 38.79V 38.87V 39.01V
RS4-440MBG-E1 RS4-445MBG-E1 RS4-450MBG-E1 RS4-455MBG-E1
NOCT , lrradiance of 800W/m², AM1.5, Ambient Temperature 20 °C, wind Speed 1m/s.
RS4-440~460MBG-E1
Maximum Power (Pmax)
Maximum Power Current (lmp)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Short Circuit Current (lsc)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
RS4-440MBG-E1
532W
15.79A
33.72V
16.61A
41.02V
RS4-445MBG-E1
538W
15.92A
33.82V
16.69A
41.10V
RS4-450MBG-E1
545W
16.06A
33.91V
16.77A
41.18V
R4-455MBG-E1
551W
16.16A
34.06V
16.86A
41.33V
RS4-460MBG-E1
557W
16.27A
34.20V
16.95A
41.48V
RS4-460MBG-E1
460W
0~+5W
21.32%
13.45A
34.20V
14.01A
41.48V
RS4-460MBG-E1
342W
10.67A
32.07V
11.32A
39.15V
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V)
Po
w
er
 (W
)
15 20 25 30 35 40 450
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0
75
150
225
375
300
5 10
450
14
16
Barcode 1
Drainage holes
16-8×3
III
Mounting holes
4-14×9
Barcode 2
Mounting holes
4-10×7
A Grounding
identification
LOGO The power label
Grounding holes
4-Ø4
Junction box
Label
20 10
B
86
0
1090±2
1134±2
13
60 19
03
±2
30